Position
Transit Government Relations

Officer

Transit Cmty Engagement
Officer

Transit Advertising Coordinator
Transit Marketing Coordinator
Transit Cmty Engagement
Coordinator

Customer Services Assistant
Customer Services Assistant
Customer Service Supervisor
Customer Services Assistant
Customer Services Assistant
Customer Services Assistant
Graphic Designer

Customer Services Assistant Library Assistant Il
Customer Services Assistant

Graphic Designer

Customer Services Assistant

Admin Intern

Other Positions Held City

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Total Wages

$123,776

$98,237

$87,695

$80,325

$78,858

$71,210

$64,049

$54,638

$52,686

$50,271

$36,499

$27,475

$26,045

$25,290

$22,012

$12,047

$10,570

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$68,135

$45,646

$48,733

$50,323

$26,181

$26,420

$38,252

$24,131

$22,747

$16,971

$9,874

$4,144

$3,678

$17,194

$7,518

$2,406

$0



Customer Services Assistant

Customer Services Assistant

Admin Intern

Admin Intern

Admin Intern

Admin Intern

Admin Intern

Admin Aide

Admin Aide

Transportation Management
Spec

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

Transit Cmty &
Government Relations

$9,902

$7,472

$6,367

$5,213

$3,939

$2,881

$2,188

$1,955

$905

$211

$3,520

$9,433

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$138

$0



