Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transit Government Relations Officer		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$123,776	\$68,135
Transit Cmty Engagement Officer		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$98,237	\$45,646
Transit Advertising Coordinator		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$87,695	\$48,733
Transit Marketing Coordinator		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$80,325	\$50,323
Transit Cmty Engagement Coordinator		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$78,858	\$26,181
Customer Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$71,210	\$26,420
Customer Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$64,049	\$38,252
Customer Service Supervisor		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$54,638	\$24,131
Customer Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$52,686	\$22,747
Customer Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$50,271	\$16,971
Customer Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$36,499	\$9,874
Graphic Designer		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$27,475	\$4,144
Customer Services Assistant	Library Assistant II	Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$26,045	\$3,678
Customer Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$25,290	\$17,194
Graphic Designer		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$22,012	\$7,518
Customer Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$12,047	\$2,406
Admin Intern		Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$10,570	\$0

Customer Services Assistant	Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$9,902	\$3,520
Customer Services Assistant	Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$7,472	\$9,433
Admin Intern	Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$6,367	\$0
Admin Intern	Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$5,213	\$0
Admin Intern	Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$3,939	\$0
Admin Intern	Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$2,881	\$0
Admin Intern	Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$2,188	\$0
Admin Aide	Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$1,955	\$0
Admin Aide	Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$905	\$138
Transportation Management Spec	Santa Monica	Transit Cmty & Government Relations	\$211	\$0